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General Information
TY25M

7TAG009210R0042

5414363062448

CABLE TIE 50LB 7IN NATURAL NYLON

Cable Tie, Natural Polyamide (Nylon 6.6)
for Temperatures up to 85 Degrees Celsius
(185 F) for Indoor Applications,
UL/EN/CSA62275 Type 2/21S Rated for
AH-2 Plenum and as a Flexible Cable and
Conduit Support, Length of 185.67mm
(7.31 Inches), Width of 4.67mm (0.184
Inches), Thickness of 1.09mm (0.043
Inches), Tensile Strength Rating of 222
Newtons (50 Pounds), Military Specified
(MIL-SPEC MS3367-1-9), Bulk Pack

Categories
Products »  Low Voltage Products and Systems »  Protection, Connection & Wire Management »  Wire

Management and Connectivity »  Cable Ties

Ordering
5414363062448

1000 piece

3926909995

Dimensions
0.853 g

Container Information
1000 piece

250.19 mm

92.71 mm

344.17 mm

00786210824574

10000 piece

342.9 mm

246.38 mm

533.4 mm

50786210824579

Additional Information
TY-RAP

PERFORMANCE CABLE TIES AND ACCESSORIES

Plastic cable tie

786210824574

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
TY25M

Classifications
EC000046 - Cable tie

39121703
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