

Product Guide > ABB7TAG009210R0042

TY25M

Print View.. Print to Pdf..

Q

Search

+ Rate this page + Share this page

Your preferences:

United States of America

English

Select another country





ABB contact for United States of America

General Information

Extended Product Type: TY25M Product ID: 7TAG009210R0042 EAN: 5414363062448 **Catalog Description:** CABLE TIE 50LB 7IN NATURAL NYLON Long Description: Cable Tie, Natural Polyamide (Nylon 6.6) for Temperatures up to 85 Degrees Celsius (185 F) for Indoor Applications, UL/EN/CSA62275 Type 2/21S Rated for AH-2 Plenum and as a Flexible Cable and Conduit Support, Length of 185.67mm (7.31 Inches), Width of 4.67mm (0.184

Inches), Thickness of 1.09mm (0.043 Inches), Tensile Strength Rating of 222 Newtons (50 Pounds), Military Specified (MIL-SPEC MS3367-1-9), Bulk Pack

Categories

Products » Low Voltage Products and Systems » Protection, Connection & Wire Management » Wire Management and Connectivity » Cable Ties

Ordering

EAN:	5414363062448
Minimum Order Quantity:	1000 piece
Customs Tariff Number:	3926909995

Dimensions

Product Net Weight: 0.853 g

Container Information

Package Level 1 Units:	1000 piece
Package Level 1 Width:	250.19 mm
Package Level 1 Height:	92.71 mm
Package Level 1 Length:	344.17 mm
Package Level 1 EAN:	00786210824574
Package Level 2 Units:	10000 piece
Package Level 2 Width:	342.9 mm
Package Level 2 Height:	246.38 mm
Package Level 2 Length:	533.4 mm
Package Level 2 EAN:	50786210824579

Additional Information

Brand / Label:	TY-RAP
Product Main Type:	PERFORMANCE CABLE TIES AND ACCESSORIES
Product Name:	Plastic cable tie
UPC:	786210824574

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)

Provider information/Impressum © Copyright 2016 ABB. | Cookies and privacy policy | Login

Data Sheet, Technical Information: TY25M

Classifications

ETIM 6:	EC000046 - Cable tie
UNSPSC:	39121703